
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

10 

90 

71 

93 

62 

36 

12 

14 

89 

33 

59 

46 

34 

23 

32 

78 

38 

58 

9 

88 

60 

68 

15 

24 

39 

99 

Name 

CHATUPHON THARNLUANGTHONG 

NARUENONPATH RATHCHALESINTHON 

NATTAWUT PLUEMDOUNG 

KRITTIN RATTANA 

VONGSAPAT KETSIRI 

NANTAPHAN SIRISARITTHARAKUL 

SACHAI NATHAKUNJORN 

WANLOP WONGPUTORN 

ENZO NG 

KITTISAK SEANGSALAK 

ALISA KUNKWAENG 

DAVIDE DORIGO 

THAKOON PIAKONG 

NUTANUN KARUKOS 

KONDANAI AMORNSAKWORAKUL 

NITHIWAT THIPPAYATHAT 

SURASAK DAKENG 

THANASITH BHUNYATHARANONTH 

TONY PERCY 

SIRASITH SANSUK 

AFFANDI PORNPUTTKUL 

CHU SHAO WEI JONATHAN 

TANASAK CHOT 

THANANTHORN PENG-ONT 

NIPITPHON WATTANANIT 

SARANYOO PRACHAKIT 

Team 

BK CLUTCH./ VOLTRONIC./  BEST MOTORSPORT 

PT MAXNITRON x WISE BRD NEXZTER VENOM BY RONGPO POWER UNIT 

Fast-Store 

TTmotorsport-Cusco Thailand-SLautoslide-S63project 

Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP x BKC 

Idemitsu Racing Team Thailand by AP x BKC 

PT Autobacs Team Thailand 

BKC Motorsport 

NDEO Racing 

HOC & Greenfield x VG x Voltronic x BKC 

BBMP Motorsport 

BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team 

BKC Motorsport 

BoxzaRacing Motorsport Team 

Wolver by Onlyone 

DC Garage with Kuroki Racing 

RUK TEAM Nexzter PMC52 BRD Wing Hin Motorsports 

TEIN & KUROKI RACING 

Perfect 10 Racing Class 1000 Racing Team 

DC Garage with Kuroki Racing 

V60 PERFORMANCE AND AUTOBUTLER 

NDEO Racing 

โรงหม ู โชคสุดที ่ร ั ก  สิ ร ิ ธ ั ช  ซอโซ่  AUTO PAINTING BY KENG 

P1 automotive S63 Nexzter Motul BK clutch by Babyboss Garage 

RUK TEAM Nexzter PMC52 BRD Wing Hin Motorsports 

333 CJ โชว์ จ ุ ่ งลู กหมาก  Liqui Moly By Beamsaranyoo 

Class 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

Fastest 

2:01.992 

2:02.916 

2:03.692 

2:04.571 

2:04.734 

2:04.877 

2:05.445 

2:05.730 

2:05.993 

2:06.248 

2:06.254 

2:06.279 

2:06.630 

2:06.971 

2:07.047 

2:08.724 

2:08.801 

2:08.906 

2:09.412 

2:11.544 

2:12.440 

2:16.537 

In 

4 

6 

3 

4 

6 

3 

2 

4 

3 

6 

3 

2 

6 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.924 

1.700 

2.579 

2.742 

2.885 

3.453 

3.738 

4.001 

4.256 

4.262 

4.287 

4.638 

4.979 

5.055 

6.732 

6.809 

6.914 

7.420 

9.552 

10.448 

14.545 

Laps 

4 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

5 

5 

6 

3 

6 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 8/29/2025 11:24:01 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT Maxnitron Racing Series 2025 R.3-5 
SIAM GROUP N 

OFFICIAL PRACTICE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:59:59 

Chang_International_Circuit 4.554 km 

8/29/2025 11:00 


